R10

10 OTTOBRE Iscrizione 10 euro X TUTTI
1 SALSICCIA OGNI 2 PIATTELLI ROTTI

Pos Tiratore

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Bernasconi Gabriele
Tarchini Giacomo
Caporuscio Federica
Micheli Americo
Sabatini Patrizio
Lucarelli Franco
Carocci Luca
Quintarelli Vincenzo
ciampa massimiliano

Carpineti Edoardo

Tidei Quinto

Sturiale Mauro

Sgrulletti Roberto

Seri Claudio

Fornari Francesco
Adriani Massimiliano

Quintarelli Massimo

Vitali Dario

Rogondino Nicola

Livello
Lupo

Lupo

Lupo

Lupo
Lupacchiotto
Lupo
Lupacchiotto
Lupacchiotto
Lupacchiotto
Lupetto
Lupo
Lupino
Lupino
Lupetto
Lupino
Lupino
Lupino
Lupetto

Lupino

S1

24
20
22
20
21
21
22
20
20
18
15
18
19
19
15
19
14
16
9

S2

23
24
22
23
22
20
19
19
18
18
20
16
15
15
16
12
16
13

13

Totale

47
44
44
43
43
41
41
39
38
36
35
34
34
34
31
31
30
29

22

50 Piattelli

Premio

23 salsicce
22 salsicce
22 salsicce
21 salsicce
21 salsicce
20 salsicce
20 salsicce
19 salsicce
19 salsicce
18 salsicce
17 salsicce
17 salsicce
17 salsicce
17 salsicce
15 salsicce
15 salsicce
15 salsicce
14 salsicce

11 salsicce



